© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/09/19
Radial Leaded Fuse Holders
Fuse Holder > 281/556/557 Series
Ordering Information
Ordering Number
Terminal
Plating
Mount
Color
Mount
Direction
Packaging
02810005H Silver1 White Vertical 100 (Bulk pack)
02810008H Tin1 White Vertical 100 (Bulk pack)
02810007H Silver1 White Horizontal 100 (Bulk pack)
02810010H Tin1 White Horizontal 100 (Bulk pack)
55600000001* Tin Black Vertical 1000 (Bulk pack)
55700000001* Tin Black Horizontal 1000 (Bulk pack)
1. UL recognized.
* RoHs compliant.